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DISTRIBUTION OF INTER-COUNTY COMMUTERS
WORKING IN KENT COUNTY 2006 - 2008*

Commuters From:        Number   MOE
                                                (+/-)
                                                   

From:

Kent County Workers

Prepared by the Maryland Department of Planning, from U.S Census Bureau, American Community
 Survey Data, 2006 to 2008, Census Transportation Planning Products (CTPP), September 2010

(%) Margin of Error  (+/-) *Represents commutation flows over
   the 36 months for 2006 to 2008

Kent County            7,580   629
Other Counties        3,110   216

Remainder of Counties:     10    15

Queen Anne's, MD
Caroline, MD
Talbot, MD
Kent, DE
Cecil, MD
Anne Arundel, MD
New Castle, DE
Montgomery, MD
Prince George's, MD
Dorchester, MD
Baltimore, MD

1,580
375
315
240
205
150
125
45
30
25
10

408
196
220
127
103
149
99
53
52
35
15


